Adjust light distribution to fit application.
Electrical Box
Faceplate
DESCRIPTION
•	 �The Luz is a low energy LED step light. The Luz
offers excellent low level illumination with the ability
to place light where needed at time of installation.
Intended for concrete pour, brick and block

Custom – Please consult our
factory for custom finishes
ORDERING GUIDE
3096671
SPECIFICATIONS
[CC] Clear Coat
STYLE 1
Square
STYLE 2
Louver
Dimensions (inch)
5.13
3.13
2.05
Step Light
Luz™
35 Hammond    Irvine  CA	 800.735.4553	 www.colorgloledlighting.com	 sales@colorgloledlighting.com
LSL
Light Source
LED Life (L70)
Input Voltage
Power Consumption
Color Temperature
CRI
Lens Cover
Faceplate Material
Fasteners
Standard Mounting
Operating Temperature
Certification
High-brightness LED
50,000 hours average*
7 to 15 VAC/VDC
3.7 Watts
3000 CCT (K) Typical
80 Typical
Acrylic, Impact and UV resistant
6061-T6 Aluminum, Brass and Copper
Brass or Stainless Steel Hardware
Aluminum Single Gang Die Cast 1/2” Conduit Entries
-31F to 122F (-35C to 50C)
UL1838 (Wet location and concrete pour)
*LED life is defined as the time to 70% lumen maintenance (L70)
Project
Fixture Type
Prepared By
 ENERGY USAGE
4W
20W
16 Watt
Savings
LED Halogen
Luz Uses
80% Less